Features:
 Low energy /exceptional illumination - generates around 100 -l10 lumens per watt
 3D Heat sink design which makes very good heat dissipation
 Very easy to install, the bracket support 360 rotation
 Clean, compact, modern design - available in black finishes
 Waterproof IP 65
 Mounting either wall or ceiling
 Input Voltage : 240 V AC 50 Hz
 LED type : Epistar  5730 , CRI >80
 Wattage : 10W, 20W, 30W &  50W
 Colour  Temperature : 5000K & 3000K
 Beam Angle : 120°
 Working  Temperature : -20 to 50° C
 Warranty : 3 years replacement warranty
 Includes SAA Flex and Plug
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSION FINISH KELVIN LUMENS WATTAGE
UFLSQLED10WH-BLK 10W White LED
Floodlight Black
L134.6xW125xP26.5 mm Black 5000K 800Lm 10W
UFLSQLED10WW-BLK 10W Warm White LED
Floodlight Black
L134.6xW125xP26.5 mm Black 3000K 700Lm 10W
UFLSQLED20WH-BLK 20W White LED
Floodlight Black
L190xW189.3xP36.5 mm Black 5000K 1800Lm 20W
UFLSQLED20WW-BLK 20W Warm White LED
Floodlight Black
L190xW189.3xP36.5 mm Black 3000K 1700Lm 20W
UFLSQLED30WH-BLK 30W White LED
Floodlight Black
L238xW233.3xP39.5 mm Black 5000K 2900Lm 30W
UFLSQLED30WW-BLK 30W Warm White LED
Floodlight Black
L238xW233.3xP39.5 mm Black 3000K 2600Lm 30W
UFLSQLED50WH-BLK 50W White LED
Floodlight Black
L298xW284.4xP44.5 mm Black 5000K 4500Lm 50W
11 Harper Street, Abbotsford Vic  3067   www.ugelighting.com.au      sales@unitedglobal.com.au         PH: 9415 7992      Fax: 9415 7991
   METRO SLIMLINE  LED FLOOD LIGHTS